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LOGO
CONSTRUCTION

2.50X

2.43X

.35X
8.30X

5.50X

1X

.32X
.32X

BRAND MANUAL

The size of the logo's font is represented by "X"
The dimensions of the logo will hence be the "value times X”

Height - 2.50x Width - 8.30X
The logo has to be proportionate irrespective of the medium 

or place it is being used in.
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LOGO
EXCLUSION ZONE

2.50X

8.30X

The unit X (height of font) has been used to signify the clearance
space around the logo of the brand.
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 MINIMUM SIZE
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3cm

250px

75px

PRINT DIGITAL



MONOTONE
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2.55X

8.45X

1X

.25X
.33X

.15X
.25X

.10X

USAGE WITH
TAGLINE
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DOs

BRAND MANUAL12



INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Do not add gradient.

Do not add drop shadow
or any other effects.

Do not fill the logo in with
any texture or pattern.

 Do not scale logo elements.

Do not replicate the logo in a
colour that’s not a brand colour.

Do not change the logotype.
Our logo-type is custom-made, and cannot

be replaced with any other font.

Do not tilt the logo.

 Do not use logo as an outline.

Do not skew the logo. Increase or
decrease the size in proportion.
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BRAND
COLOR

BRAND MANUAL

R:82 G:45
C:88 M:100 Y:00 K:00

B:148 B:197
Y:00 K:00

R:00 G:174
C:78 M:6

B:149
Y:54 K:8

R:242 G:97
C:00 M:75

B:52
Y:91 K:00

R:252 G:185
C:00 M:31

B:18
Y:97 K:00

R:68 G:132
C:79 M:45
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PRIMARY
FONT FAMILY

RALEWAY
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn 

Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz

Regular Regular Regular Regular
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TITLE
FONT FAMILY

GOTHAM
Aa Bb Cc Dd Ee Ff Gg Hh Ii Jj Kk Ll Mm Nn 

Oo Pp Qq Rr Ss Tt Uu Vv Ww Xx Yy Zz

Regular Regular Regular Regular
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IMAGERY
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MERCHANDISE
AND BRANDING
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BRAND SEAL
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MERCHANDISE
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SIGNAGE
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TEASER &
LAUNCH

CREATIVES



MOCKUP



MOCKUP



MOCKUP



MOCKUP



MOCKUP



MOCKUP



SOCIAL MEDIA
CREATIVES





Carousel



Carousel



Carousel





PPT TEMPLATE





WEBSITE





THANK YOU


